CONTENTS
Welcome ..................................... 1
Boxes made for You.................... 2
Help and Advice.......................... 3
Cartons
Single Wall......................................... 4
Double Wall........................................ 5
House Moving Kits

manufacturers and suppliers of packaging materials to the trade, Brightside offers the same high
standard of quality products and services through the internet.
How to Order
By Tel: 01531 632707 By Fax: 01531 634026
By E-mail: sales@brightsidepackaging.co.uk Online: www.brightsidepackaging.co.uk
Delivery
Free Delivery on all orders over £150. Orders under £150 have a delivery charge of £8.95
(including VAT).
Our aim is to despatch all stock items the same day if ordered before 2pm on Monday to Friday on
a next day service (subject to stock availability).
Payment Methods
We will be pleased to accept payment by the following methods:
• Paypal
• Google Checkout
• Cheque
• Credit and Debit Cards
“Brightside Packaging has recently been established as a leading family run and independent
supplier and manufacturer of packaging products. We care about the environment and the
customers we serve. I hope you will give us the opportunity to demonstrate
our commitment.”
Note from the Director
1
Ref Size/mm Size/inches Pack
Qty
Price/ £ Per Pack (INC VAT)
1-4 5-9 10-19 20+
CSW12 127x127x127mm 5”x5”x5” 20 4.84 4.57 4.30 4.03
CSW11 152x152x102mm 6”x6”x4” 20 6.25 5.90 5.55 5.21
CSW16 152x152x152mm 6”x6”x6” 20 5.03 4.75 4.47 4.19
CSW10 178x127x127mm 7”x5”x5” 20 5.03 4.75 4.47 4.20
CSW1 178x178x178mm 7”x7”x7” 20 6.64 6.27 5.90 5.53
CSW17 203x203x254mm 8”x8”x10” 20 8.72 8.24 7.76 7.27
CSW14 229x222x171mm 9”x9”x7” 20 6.42 6.06 5.70 5.35
CSW2 305x254x254mm 12”x10”x10” 20 10.94 10.33 9.72 9.11
CSW3 305x229x229mm 12”x9”x9” 20 6.22 5.87 5.53 5.18
CSW5 381x254x254mm 15”x10”x10” 20 11.80 11.14 10.49 9.83
CSW21 445x315x267mm 17.5”x12.4”x10.5” 20 15.33 14.48 13.63 12.78
CSW6 483x305x305mm 19”x12”x12” 20 16.15 15.25 14.35 13.45
CARTONS
Single Wall
Quality standard and heavy duty cartons manufactured from rigid corrugated board with a Kraft
paper finish.
•Manufactured to FEFCO 0201 Style
•Contains at least 80% of recycled paper and is 100% recyclable
•Delivered flat with easy assembly
*Ideal for packing, transporting and storage
4
If you can’t find what your looking for please contact us for a
Custom Made Box Quotation
Ref Size/mm Size/inches Pack
Qty
Price/ £ Per Pack (INC VAT)
1-4 5-9 10-19 20+
CDW11 203x203x178mm 8”x8”x8” 10 4.41 4.17 3.92 3.68
CDW19 305x229x152mm 12”x9”x6” 10 6.33 5.98 5.63 5.28
CDW18 305x229x229mm 12”x9”x9” 10 6.14 5.80 5.46 5.12
CDW1 305x305x305mm 12”x12”x12” 10 9.38 8.86 8.33 7.81
CDW2 356x305x305mm 14”x12”x12” 10 8.51 8.03 7.56 7.09
CDW3 356x356x356mm 14”x14”x14” 10 14.16 13.37 12.59 11.80
CDW20 381x254x254mm 15”x10”x10” 10 7.09 6.70 6.31 5.91
CDW12 406x406x406mm 16”x16”x16” 10 17.64 16.66 15.68 14.70
CDW4 457x305x254mm 18”x12”x10” 10 9.83 9.28 8.74 8.19
CDW6 457x457x381mm 18”x18”x15” 10 17.31 16.35 15.39 14.42
CDW16 457x457x457mm 18”x18”x18” 10 20.85 19.69 18.54 17.38
CDW5 508x305x305mm 20”x12”x12” 10 12.77 12.06 11.35 10.64
CDW15 508x508x533mm 20”x20”x21” 10 27.35 25.83 24.31 22.79
CDW8 610x457x457mm 24”x18”x18” 10 21.67 20.47 19.27 18.06
CDW9 610x610x610mm 24”x24”x24” 10 41.11 38.83 36.54 34.26